


Remit To:

Telomack Cabling Solutions
P.O. Box 842551
Houston, TX 77284
email: acctg@telomack.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
11/16/2023	1054C

Bill To	Work Performed At
Waller County Treasurer 836 Austin Street, Suite 316 Hempstead, TX 77445	Waller County Swing Space 425 FM 1488 Hempstead, TX 77445

Description	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
To bill completion of Cat 6 cabling at above referenced location per our 08/28/2023 proposal. Server Room #1A: Installed APC NetShelter 42RU cabinet. Attached (3) Cat 6 48-port patch panels for cabling & (1) 24-port empty patch panel for WAP & TV cabling. Installed ladder tray system across SR above cabinet. Workstations: From SR #1A, ran, terminated, tested, & labeled (94) Cat 6 cable drops (1A-D001 to D094) throughout to workstations. WAPs: From Server Room #1A, ran, terminated, tested, & labeled (5) Cat 6 WAP drops (1A-WAP01 TO WAP05). Left cable terminated and service loop at WAP & patch cords in Server Room. TVs: From SR #1A, ran, terminated, tested and labeled (1) Cat 6 network cable & (1) HDMI cable (TV01 & TV02) to 2 TVs. Innerduct Extension Pathway: Installed 200' of 1" plenum innerduct with mule tape from AT&T circuit to Demarc at NW corner of Building to MDF. AT&T to run fiber. Cabling Support Above Ceiling: Installed suspension wire &				

Ordered by Greg Henry		Subtotal
P.O. No.	Due Date	Sales Tax (0.0%)
	12/16/2023	Amount Due


Remit To:

Telomack Cabling Solutions
P.O. Box 842551
Houston, TX 77284
email: acctg@telomack.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
11/16/2023	1054C

Bill To	Work Performed At
Waller County Treasurer 836 Austin Street, Suite 316 Hempstead, TX 77445	Waller County Swing Space 425 FM 1488 Hempstead, TX 77445

Description	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
J-hooks above ceiling of offices/hallways for cable pathways.				
Card Readers: From SR #1A, ran, terminated, tested, & labeled (4) Cat 6 network cables (CDR1 to CDR4) to card reader locations. At exterior locations, left cable right inside point of exit for ICS to penetrate exterior walls.				
Cameras: From SR #1A, ran, terminated, tested, & labeled (16) Cat 6 network cables (CAM01 to CAM16) to camera locations. At exterior locations, left cable right inside point of exit for ICS to penetrate exterior walls.				
Project Management: Drafted labeled floorplans, participated in meetings, & support of operations.				
APC NetShelter 42RU cabinet	1	2,165.00	ea	2,165.00
CPI large black stringer radius drops	2	60.00	ea	120.00
CPI H ladder runway	1	171.00	ea	171.00
W wall support kits with j-bolts	2	46.00	ea	92.00
W triangular wall brackets	2	73.00	ea	146.00
CPI 18" rack to runway mounting plate	1	55.00	ea	55.00
Leviton Cat6 48-port patch panels	3	423.00	ea	1,269.00
CPI rack grounding bar	1	94.00	ea	94.00
SR1A misc. material (fire sleeves, anchors, etc)	1	300.00	lot	300.00
18,000' BerkTek Cat 6, 4-pair UTP plenum cable @\$0.37/ft		6,600.00	bid	6,600.00
BerkTek Cat 6A, 4-pair UTP plenum cable	1,000	0.78	ft	780.00

Ordered by Greg Henry		Subtotal
P.O. No.	Due Date	Sales Tax (0.0%)
	12/16/2023	Amount Due


Remit To:

Telomack Cabling Solutions
P.O. Box 842551
Houston, TX 77284
email: acctg@telomack.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
11/16/2023	1054C

Bill To	Work Performed At
Waller County Treasurer 836 Austin Street, Suite 316 Hempstead, TX 77445	Waller County Swing Space 425 FM 1488 Hempstead, TX 77445

Description	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
Cat 6 inserts - blue & black	96	10.00	ea	960.00
Cat 6 inserts- green	10	14.00	ea	140.00
Leviton faceplates & surface mount boxes	55	4.00	ea	220.00
Leviton pass-thru TV faceplates	2	7.00	ea	14.00
Cat 6A patch cords, 3' long, for WAP	5	6.00	ea	30.00
HDMI fiber cables, 150' long	2	275.00	ea	550.00
Misc. Cabling Support (velcro, labels, support, etc.)	1	350.00	lot	350.00
Arlington large straps	100	5.00	ea	500.00
Arlington small straps	150	2.00	ea	300.00
Suspension wire, screws, bolts, nuts	1	200.00	lot	200.00
6-strand MM 50m OM3 indoor/outdoor fiber	200	3.00	ft	600.00
Cabling Support in inner-duct	1	52.00	lot	52.00
Leviton empty 12-port patch panel	1	92.00	ea	92.00
Cat 6 plenum card reader drops	4	160.00	ea	640.00
Cat 6 plenum camera drops	16	180.00	ea	2,880.00
Cabling Support (ties, j-hooks, velcro)	1	100.00	bid	100.00
Installation of inner-duct		640.00	bid	640.00
Labor to build out MDF		3,000.00	bid	3,000.00
Labor to install ceiling support		1,000.00	bid	1,000.00
Labor to install LV/TV/WAP cables		16,000.00	bid	16,000.00
Project management		1,800.00	bid	1,800.00
Ordered by Greg Henry		Subtotal		\$41,860.00
P.O. No.	Due Date	Sales Tax (0.0%)		\$0.00
	12/16/2023	Amount Due		\$41,860.00